
Four ways to participate! 
• Bring the whole family and enjoy hands-on activities

and entertainment—it’s FREE! 
• Set up your own booth (sign up and provide STEM

activities and games or share your Scouting  
adventures) 

• Spread the word—EVERYONE is invited!
• Become a business sponsor for the event

Come join us on August 28, 2021
as we introduce STEM to the 21,000  

Scouting Families of the Grand Teton Council 

Invest in the future of our community and become a sponsor today! 
Call 208-522-5155 to get started.  Or visit our website:  www.tetonscouts.org 

Platinum Sponsor $5,000 

$3,000 

$2,000 

$500 

$100 

$1,000 

Gold Sponsor 

Silver Sponsor 

Bronze Sponsor 

Major Sponsor 
5 Families 

Single Family 
Sponsor 

TIME:
Starts at 9:00 am - 
Ends at 4:00 pm

Location:
3910 South 
Yellowsone Hwy. 
Idaho Falls
(Boy Scout Office)

Contact Elias Lopez for more 
information at (208)716-9363 
or email him at  
elias.lopez@scouting.org




